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PE
Community 
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PE

Community 
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American 

Government

World 

Geography

Science

5th Grade 

Social Studies Art

3rd

11:00-

12:00

1st

9:00-

9:55

Science Experiments Music

2024 - 2025 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule

Elementary Schedule ~  1st Semester
Jan 7, 14, 21; Feb 4, 11, 18; Mar 4, 11, 18; April 1, 8, 22

2nd

10:00-

10:55

1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 

Music Science Experiments

Art Social Studies Living Literature


